
In
te

l 1
2t

h 
EM

EA
 A

ca
de

m
ic

 F
or

um
 Ju

ne
 1

2-
14

 2
00

7
University Title FirstName Name E-mail 

Academy of Ecomic Studies, Bucharest, Romania Mr Ioan M. Iacob iiacob@blazent.com 

Academy of Economic Studies Bucharest Mr Radu Constantinescu radu.constantinescu@ie.ase.ro 

Academy of Economic Studies, Bucharest, Romania and  
IntelliBlocks, Bucharest, Romania Miss Iulia Ionica Surugiu iulia_surugiu2003@yahoo.com 

Academy of Economic Studies, Bucharest, Romania and  
Axway Software, Paris, France Mr Iulian Ilie-Nemedi inemedi@ie.ase.ro 

Alexandria University Prof Mohamed Rizk mrmrizk@ieee.org 

Algernon Innovation LLC Mr Péter Fejér fejer.peter@algernon.hu 

Bar Ilan University, Israel Prof Ephraim Zehavi ephiz@yahoo.com 

Bar-Ilan University Prof George Moschytz moschytz@isi.ee.ethz.ch 

Ben-Gurion University Prof Aharoni Herzl herzl@ee.bgu.ac.il 

Bilkent Unıversity Prof Cevdet Aykanat aykanat@cs.bilkent.edu.tr 

BMF NIK Mr Zoltan Ladanyi ladanyi.zoltan@nik.bmf.hu 

Bogazici University Prof Hakan Delic delic@boun.edu.tr 

Bogazici University Prof Mutlu Koca mutlu.koca@boun.edu.tr 

Budapest Tech Prof Dezső Sima sima@bmf.hu 

Budapest University of Techn. and Economics Prof János Mizsei mizsei@eet.bme.hu 

Budapest University of Technology & Economics, Dept. of Electron 
Devices Dr Andras Poppe poppe@eet.bme.hu 

Budapest University of Technology and Economics Mr Zsolt Benedek benedek@eet.bme.hu 

Budapest University of Technology and Economics Mr Jozsef Katona katona@eet.bme.hu 

Budapest University of Technology and Economics Dr Istvan Koller koller@hit.bme.hu 
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Budapest University of Technology and Economics Prof András Pataricza pataric@mit.bme.hu 

Budapest University of Technology and Economics (BME) Mr Laszlo Henye lhenye@aitia.ai 

Cairo University Prof Nevin Darwish ndarwish@ieee.org 

Cairo University Prof Samir Shaheen sshaheen@ieee.org 

Cairo University Dr Amr Wassal a_wassal@yahoo.com 

CEIT & TECNUN Dr Reyes Elizalde relizalde@ceit.es 

CERN Mr Sverre Jarp sverre.jarp@cern.ch 

CERN Mr Marco Meoni marco.meoni@cern.ch 

Chalmers University Prof Kjell Jeppson kjell.jeppson@chalmers.se 

Charles University, Prague Prof Frantisek Plasil plasil@dsrg.mff.cuni.cz 

Charles University, Prague Dr Jakub Yaghob jakub.yaghob@mff.cuni.cz 

CIVEN Dr Roberto Pierobon pierobon@civen.org 

CNR Dr Salvatore Lombardo salvatore.lombardo@imm.cnr.it 

Czech technical University in Prague Dr Jan Janecek janecek@cs.felk.cvut.cz 

Darmstadt University of Technology Prof Manfred Glesner glesner@mes.tu-darmstadt.de 

DDublin City University Prof Greg Hughes greg.hughes@dcu.ie 

DEIS - Univ. of Bologna Prof Cecilia Metra cmetra@deis.unibo.it 

DSS Consulting Kft. Mr Laszlo Veress veress.laszlo@dsspartner.hu 

ENSIMAG-INPG Mr Franck Rousseau Franck.Rousseau@imag.fr 

Eotvos Lorand Science University Mr Ákos Kriston krisah@icegel.hu 
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EPFL Dr Patrik Hoffmann Patrik.Hoffmann@epfl.ch 

ETH Zuerich Prof Juerg Gutknecht gutknecht@inf.ethz.ch 

Humboldt University Berlin Prof Miroslaw Malek malek@informatik.hu-berlin.de 

hungarian biotech association Mr veidner marcell marcell.veidner@pca-capital.com 

IceGel Mr József Miklósi jozsef.miklosi@hpo.hu 

IceGel Ltd. Mr Jozsef Miklosi jozsef.miklosi@hpo.hu 

Institute for Mathematical Modelling of Russian Academy of sciences Prof Boris Chetverushkin 
kovaleva@imamod.ru, 
hq@imamod.ru 

Institute of Electron Technology Dr Jerzy Szynka szynka@ite.waw.pl 

Institute of Semiconductor Physics, Russian Academy of Science Prof Anatoliy Dvurechenskiy dvurech@isp.nsc.ru 

Institute of Software Systems Prof Anatoliy Doroshenko anatoliy.doroshenko@gmail.com 

Instituto de Ciencia de Materiales de Madrid, C.S.I.C. Dr Paloma Tejedor ptejedor@icmm.csic.es 

IVSZ Mr Zoltan Kovacs zoltan.kovacs@kirowski.com 

KACST Dr Mohamed Alkanhal alkanhal@kacst.edu.sa 

KACST Dr Mohammad Khorsheed mkhorshd@kacst.edu.sa 

KTH - Royal Institute of Technology Dr B Gunnar Malm gunta@kth.se 

Marseilles University Prof Didier Toinneau tonneau@crmcn.univ-mrs.fr 

Materia Nova Dr Carla Bittencourt carla.bittencourt@materianova.be 

Middle East Technical University Prof Nazife Baykal baykal@ii.metu.edu.tr 

Middle East Technical University Prof Muslim Bozyigit bozyigit@metu.edu.tr 

Moscow State University Dr Nina Popova popova@cs.msu.su 
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Newcastle University Prof Nick Wright n.g.wright@ncl.ac.uk 

NUI Maynooth Dr Sean McLoone s.mcloone@ieee.org 

Politecnico di Milano Prof Cesare Alippi alippi@elet.polimi.it 

Politecnico di Milano Prof Mariagiovanna Sami sami@elet.polimi.it 

Politecnico di Milano Prof Cristina Silvano silvano@elet.polimi.it 

Queen's University Belfast Dr Tom Field t.field@qub.ac.uk 

Queen's University, Belfast Dr Robert Bowman r.m.bowman@qub.ac.uk 

Royal Institute of Technology Mr Iyad Al Khatib iyad@imit.kth.se 

RRC Kurchatov Institute Dr Alexey Soldatov office@relcom.ru 

Russian Scientific Centre "Kurchatov Institute" Dr Valeriy Nosik nosik_vl@kiae.ru 

RWTH Aachen University Dr Stefan Lankes lankes@lfbs.rwth-aachen.de 

Saint Petersburg Physics and Technology Center for Research and 
Education RAS Prof Georgy Tsyrlin cirlin@beam.ioffe.ru 

Saint Petersburg State University Dr Andrei Komolkin komolkin@esr.phys.spbu.ru 

Saint-Petersburg State Polytechnic University Dr Petr Trifonov petert@dcn.infos.ru 

Sofia University, Faculty of Math & Informatics, Bulgaria Dr Evgeniy Krastev eck@fmi.uni-sofia.bg 

Southern Ural State University Prof Leonid Sokolinsky sokolinsky@acm.org 

St.Petersburg State University of Aerospace Instruments (SUAI) Prof Natalia Shekhunova sna @delfa. net 

St.Petersburg State University of Information Technologies, 
Mechanics and Optics Prof Alexander Bukhanovskiy avb_mail@mail.ru 

State University of Nizhni Novgorod Mr Iosif Meyerov mib@uic.nnov.ru 

Szechenyi I. University Prof Gabor Borbely borbely@sze.hu 
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Technical University Munich Dr Ulla Weber weber@zv.tum.de 

Technische Universität München Dr Carsten Trinitis Carsten.Trinitis@in.tum.de 

Tel Aviv University Prof Menachem Nathan nathan@eng.tau.ac.il 

Tel Aviv University Dr Shlomo Weiss weiss@eng.tau.ac.il 

Tel-Aviv University Mrs Olga Berkh berkh@post.tau.ac.il 

The University of Leeds Dr Krsto Pandza kp@lubs.leeds.ac.uk 

TU Braunschweig Mr Jonas Diemer j.diemer@tu-bs.de 

TU Braunschweig Prof Rolf Ernst R.Ernst@tu-bs.de 

TU Braunschweig Prof Andreas Waag a.waag@tu-bs.de 

TU Braunschweig, IDA Mr Steffen Stein stein@ida.ing.tu-bs.de 

TU Dresden Prof Hermann Härtig haertig@os.inf.tu-dresden.de 

TU MUNICH Prof Arndt Bode bode@in.tum.de 

TU-Braunschweig Mr Matthias Ivers ivers@ida.ing.tu-bs.de 

Tyndall - UCC Dr Paul Hurley paul.hurley@tyndall.ie 

Tyndall National Insitute Dr Aidan Quinn aidan.quinn@tyndall.ie 

Umea university Mrs Soren Berglund soren.berglund@adm.umu.se 

Univ. of Neuchatel Prof Staufer Urs urs.staufer@unine.ch 

Univ. Valenciennes Prof Smail Niar smail.niar@univ-valenciennes.fr 

Univerity of Leeds Prof Terry Wilkins t.a.Wilkins@leed.ac.k 

Universität Karlsruhe (TH) Prof Wolfgang Karl karl@ira.uka.de 
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Universitat Politècnica de Catalunya Dr Jordi Petit jpetit@lsi.upc.edu 

Université catholique de Louvain Prof Marc Lobelle marc.lobelle@uclouvain.be 

university college cork Prof Michael Morris m.morris@ucc.ie 

University College Dublin Prof Gerard O'Sullivan gerry.osullivan@ucd.ie 

University of Cambridge Dr Andrew Moore andrew.moore@cl.cam.ac.uk 

University of Cambridge Dr Simon Moore simon.moore@cl.cam.ac.uk 

University of Cambridge Prof Peter Robinson pr10@cam.ac.uk 

University of Essex Dr David Hunter dkhunter@essex.ac.uk 

University of Granada Mr Antonio Ruiz Moya aruiz@ugr.es 

University of Lugano Mr Umberto Bondi bondi@alari.ch 

University of Oslo Mr Håvard Espeland haavares@ifi.uio.no 

University of Oslo Mr Andreas Petlund apetlund@ifi.uio.no 

University of Pisa Mr Domenico Ficara ficara@netserv.iet.unipi.it 

University of Pisa Mr Federico Rossi f.rossi@netserv.iet.unipi.it 

University of Trieste Dr Silvia Giordani sgiordani@units.it 

University of Twente Prof Gerard J.M. Smit g.j.m.smit@utwente.nl 

University of Versailles Mr Jean Papadopoulo jean.papadopoulo@prism.uvsq.fr 

University of West Hungary (NYME) Dr Karoly Farkas farkas@inf.nyme.hu 

University POLITEHNICA of Bucharest Prof Paul Cristea pcristea@dsp.pub.ro 

University POLITEHNICA of Bucharest Prof Rodica Tuduce trodica@dsp.pub.ro 
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UPC Prof Francesc Moll moll@eel.upc.edu 

UPC Prof Antonio Rubio antonio.rubio@upc.edu 

UPM Dr Roberto Prieto roberto.prieto@upm.es 

UPM - Universidad Politecnica de Madrid Prof Pedro Alou pedro.alou@upm.es 

UPMC Prof Kavé Salamatian kave.salamatian@lip6.Fr 

Vilnius Gediminas Technical University Prof Romualdas Navickas romualdas.navickas@el.vtu.lt 

Vjscow State University Prof Boris Berezin berezin@cs.msu.su 

Warsaw University of Technology Dr Grzegorz Janczyk janczyk@imio.pw.edu.pl 

Warsaw University of Technology Mr Marcin Pilarski marcinp@mini.pw.edu.pl 
 


